

**Champaign County Paving
Brush Lake Road Paving 2021**

Bid Tabulation 2/18/2021

CHP-CR130

ITEM	Extension	Description	Quantity	Unit	A&B Asphalt Corp.		Shelly Company - Northwest	
					Price	Cost	Price	Cost
202		Wearing Surface Removed	299	SY	\$ 34.58	\$ 10,339.42	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,990.00
411		Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	841	CY	\$ 53.35	\$ 44,867.35	\$ 48.00	\$ 40,368.00
441		1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22	2,416	CY	\$ 146.12	\$ 353,025.92	\$ 138.00	\$ 333,408.00
441		1.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate Course, Type 1, , PG64-22	2,416	CY	\$ 146.12	\$ 353,025.92	\$ 135.00	\$ 326,160.00
614		Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$ 18,835.30	\$ 18,835.30	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
407		Tack Coat	5,660	Gal	\$ 2.75	\$ 15,565.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 11,320.00
642		Centerline	4.28	Mile	\$ 775.92	\$ 3,320.94	\$ 775.92	\$ 3,320.94
642		Edge Line, 6"	8.56	Mile	\$ 649.37	\$ 5,558.61	\$ 649.37	\$ 5,558.61
642		School Symbol Marking, 110", Type 1	2	Each	\$ 369.13	\$ 738.26	\$ 369.13	\$ 738.26
642		Crosswalk Line, Type 1	44	LF	\$ 3.71	\$ 163.24	\$ 3.71	\$ 163.24
301		Asphalt Base	1673	CY	\$ 130.00	\$ 217,490.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 200,760.00
900		Asphalt Rejuvenating Agent	57,990	SY	\$ 0.94	\$ 54,510.60	\$ 0.94	\$ 54,510.60
					Total	\$ 1,077,440.56	Total	\$ 997,297.65

Project Total \$ 1,077,440.56 Project Total \$ 997,297.65

Stephen McCall P.E., P.S.
Champaign County Engineer

DATE